BEACON HOSE
6.28.25

COMPANY

NICHOLS

OLD SAYBROOK
NICHOLS
GREAT HILL
RIVERSIDE
LONG HILL
CHARTER HOSE
BETANY
DANBURY 19
WINSTED
SANDYHOOK
OXFORD CENTER
WATERTOWN
WOLCOTT
BETANY
MIDDLEBURY
GREAT HILL
WATERTOWN
CITIZENS
SANDYHOOK
SANDYHOOK
OXFORD CENTER
WHITE HILLS
RIVERSIDE
PINE ROCK
PINE ROCK
CITIZENS
WOODBRIDGE
WEBSTER
QUAKER FARMS
GLENBROOK
BETHLEHEM

SEYMOUR AMBULANC
OXFORD AMBULANCE

GREAT HILL
WEBSTER
MIDDLEBURY
WINSTED
OXFORD CENTER
BETHLEHEM
WEBSTER
NICHOLS
CHESHIRE
CITIZENS
NICHOLS
PROPECT
HOTCHKISS
CHARTER HOSE
HILLTOP

TYPE

AXNT

TK

AP
CO
BT
BT

AL
AL

BT

CoO

BT

BT

AL
BT

CoO

TK

CoO

CO
AMB
EMS
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
ATV
CcC
CcC
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

PENALTY

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.620
8.610
8.575
8.555
8.520
8.510
8.505
8.500
8.490
8.470
8.470
8.460
8.460
8.460
8.455
8.455
8.450
8.435
8.420
8.420
8.420
8.415
8.415
8.395
8.380
8.370
8.370
8.360
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.320
8.220
8.205
8.200
8.200
8.195
8.185
8.180
8.150
8.140
8.140
7.625
7.610
7.500
7.430
7.200
7.130
7.115



