

BEACON HOSE
6.28.25

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

COMPANY	TYPE	PENALTY	DEDUCTION	TOTAL
NICHOLS	R			8.620
OLD SAYBROOK	K			8.610
NICHOLS	K			8.575
GREAT HILL	TK			8.555
RIVERSIDE	TK			8.520
LONG HILL	AP			8.510
CHARTER HOSE	CO			8.505
BETANY	BT			8.500
DANBURY 19	BT			8.490
WINSTED	K			8.470
SANDYHOOK	AL			8.470
OXFORD CENTER	AL			8.460
WATERTOWN	K			8.460
WOLCOTT	BT			8.460
BETANY	K			8.455
MIDDLEBURY	CO			8.455
GREAT HILL	R			8.450
WATERTOWN	BT			8.435
CITIZENS	R			8.420
SANDYHOOK	R			8.420
SANDYHOOK	BT			8.420
OXFORD CENTER	K			8.415
WHITE HILLS	AL			8.415
RIVERSIDE	BT			8.395
PINE ROCK	R			8.380
PINE ROCK	CO			8.370
CITIZENS	K			8.370
WOODBIDGE	TK			8.360
WEBSTER	K			8.350
QUAKER FARMS	CO			8.350
GLENBROOK	K			8.350
BETHLEHEM	CO			8.320
SEYMOUR AMBULANC	AMB			8.220
OXFORD AMBULANCE	EMS			8.205
GREAT HILL	CC			8.200
WEBSTER	CC			8.200
MIDDLEBURY	CC			8.195
WINSTED	CC			8.185
OXFORD CENTER	CC			8.180
BETHLEHEM	ATV			8.150
WEBSTER	CC			8.140
NICHOLS	CC			8.140
CHESHIRE	AM			7.625
CITIZENS	AM			7.610
NICHOLS	AM			7.500
PROPECT	AM			7.430
HOTCHKISS	AM			7.200
CHARTER HOSE	AM			7.130
HILLTOP	AM			7.115